
COUNTY: WILLIAMSON

LENGTH=320 LF

MILES=0.606 mi

LIMITS: FORT KENNEY BLVD TO DRYER CREEK PL

PREPARED BY: A. GONZALES (VOLKERT, INC.) 12/10/2025

THIS OPINION OF PROBABLE COST ESTIMATE REPRESENTS OUR JUDGEMENT AS PROFESSIONALS FAMILIAR WITH THE CONSTRUCTION

INDUSTRY.  WE CANNOT AND DO NOT GUARANTEE THAT BIDS WILL NOT VARY FROM THIS ESTIMATE.

ESTIMATE IS BASED ON TxDOT 2024 AVERAGE BID PRICES .

DESCRIPTION:

LEFT TURN LANE ROADWAY IMPROVEMENT

110 7001 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) SY $31.00 148.0 4,587.42$     18,500.00$     3,811.00$     29,600.00$     10,360.00$     7,940.20$     

132 7001 EMBANKMENT (FNL)(OC)(TY A) CY $70.00 61.4 4,296.97$     3,070.00$     3,515.15$     12,280.00$     3,684.00$     2,468.28$     

104 7017 REMOV CONC (CURB & GUTTER) LF $25.00 612.0 15,300.00$     15,300.00$     5,508.00$     15,300.00$     12,240.00$     5,967.00$     

247 7176 FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 1-2)(FNAL POS) CY $120.00 449.7 53,962.91$     35,976.00$     50,501.31$     51,715.50$     56,212.50$     31,344.09$     

310 7015 PRIME COAT (MULTI OPTION) GAL $16.00 130.9 2,094.85$     1,309.00$     1,073.38$     1,309.00$     1,701.70$     1,407.18$     

341 7001 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 TON $150.00 96.0 14,402.07$     20,064.00$     17,280.00$     20,160.00$     24,960.00$     32,184.00$     

341 7043 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 TON $150.00 48.0 7,201.03$     12,000.00$     10,416.00$     12,000.00$     19,200.00$     19,308.00$     

416 7005 DRILL SHAFT (30 IN) LF $744.00 20.0 14,880.00$     8,540.00$     9,800.00$     11,300.00$     15,000.00$     13,405.00$     

529 7009 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) LF $65.00 607.7 39,501.93$     24,915.70$     15,192.50$     30,385.00$     15,192.50$     19,142.55$     

536 7002 CONC MEDIAN SY $100.00 121.6 12,163.17$     12,646.40$     11,916.80$     24,320.00$     12,160.00$     12,129.60$     

502 7001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO $10,000.00 2.0 20,000.00$     4,114.00$     4,200.00$     10,000.00$     20,000.00$     17,428.00$     

506 7043 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8") LF $9.00 40.0 360.00$     720.00$     600.00$     620.00$     2,000.00$     320.00$     

506 7046 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) LF $4.00 40.0 160.00$     360.00$     200.00$     160.00$     400.00$     110.00$     

610 7002 RELOCATE RD IL ASM (SHOE-BASE) EA $5,000.00 2.0 10,000.00$     25,800.00$     8,400.00$     23,800.00$     15,000.00$     33,515.50$     

666 7018 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(DOT)(100MIL) LF $2.50 180.7 451.86$     4,336.80$     2,710.50$     1,626.30$     3,614.00$     3,388.13$     

666 7024 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF $2.50 208.7 521.74$     3,756.60$     3,130.50$     1,878.30$     4,174.00$     3,913.13$     

752 7005 TREE REMOVAL (4" - 12" DIA) EA $400.00 1.0 400.00$     900.00$     600.00$     500.00$     2,500.00$     1,340.75$     

ITEMIZED COST SUBTOTAL 200,283.95$    192,308.50$    148,855.14$    246,954.10$    218,398.70$    205,311.41$    

FORCE ACCOUNT (Misc. Irrigation Repairs) LS 5,000.00$     5,000.00$     5,000.00$     5,000.00$     5,000.00$     5,000.00$     

500 7001 MOBILIZATION % 10% 20,028.40$     21,000.00$     18,150.00$     11,000.00$     15,000.00$     18,956.40$     

CONSTRUCTION COST SUBTOTAL (2025) 225,312.35$    218,308.50$    172,005.14$    262,954.10$    238,398.70$    229,267.81$    

5% CONTINGENCY 11,265.62$     

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST (2025) 236,577.97$    

Aaron Concrete 

Contractors, LLC

Lone Star Sitework, 

LLC

Mills Construction, 

LLC

Patin Construction, 

LLC
Wellcraft Builders

QUANTITY

STREET/PROJECT LOCATION: FOREST CREEK DR LEFT TURN LANE

UNIT UNIT PRICEITEM NO. COSTDESCRIPTIONSPEC. NO.DESC. NO.

12/10/25


